


	Maintenance Quote

	
	

	Date:
	(MM/DD/YYYY)

	Quote Number:
	(8899)

	Customer ID:
	(36987)

	Quote Valid Until:
	(MM/DD/YYYY)

	Prepared by:
	(Name)



	Company Information:

	(Company Name)
	(Company Slogan)
	(Complete Address)

	(Email Address)
	(Contact Number)
	(City, State, ZIP Code)


[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Customer Information:

	(Customer Name)
	(Customer ID)
	(Complete Address)

	(Email Address)
	(Contact Number)
	(City, State, ZIP Code)



	Items
	Qty
	Description
	Unit Price
	Discount
	Tax
	Amount

	a.
	01
	Des 01
	$0.00
	$0.00
	0%
	$0.00

	b.
	01
	Des 02
	$0.00
	$0.00
	0%
	$0.00

	c.
	01
	Des 03
	$0.00
	$0.00
	0%
	$0.00

	Subtotal
	$0.00

	Tax Rate
	$0.00

	Sale Tax
	$0.00

	Total
	$0.00


	(Valid date)	(Signature)
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